
   

 

 

 

 

 

You want to learn 

 



2 
 

You are any age.  

You may be a young adult. Like 

• 20 

• 25.  

 

 

 

 

You may be an adult. Like 

• 31 

• 45.  

 

 

 

 

You may be more than  55  years old. 

You may be 

• 58  

• 75.  
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You want to learn.  

You have the right to learn 

• lots of things 

• the same things as other people. 

 

 

 

 

You can choose what you learn. Like 

• how to use a computer 

• how to cook. 

 

 

 

 

You can choose where you learn. Like at 

• TAFE  

• community centre 

• uni. 
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You may learn face to face. 

 

 

 

 

 

You may learn online. 

 

 

 

 

 

You choose the best way to learn. Like 

• with  1  person to teach you 

• in a group. 
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You choose how you learn.  

You do the steps. You learn.  

Like you learn to cook. It is in a kitchen. 

 

 

or 

 

 

You like to read the steps.  

Like you read about cooking.  

You know how to cook. 
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Things to help you learn 

 

 

 

 

 

You may need more time to do work. 

Like you type slow.  

You ask for more days to do work. 

 

 

 

 

You have the right tools. Like  

• a different mouse  

• a desk that fits your wheel chair. 
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Your teacher knows the  

right way to help you.  

 

 

 

 

You get information in the way  

you need it. Like you can 

• listen to it 

• have Easy English 

• have it in a big size.  

 

 

 

 

There are other ways to learn. 

You can do your work with friends. 
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The place you learn 

 

 

 

 

 

You can move about. Like you can 

• get to a toilet 

• use the toilet 

• get in the building. 

 

 

 

 

There is safe space around you.  

You can move your wheel chair to 

different parts of the room. 
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There may be money to help you.  

It may be from the government. 
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Rules to be safe 

 

 

 

 

 

There are rules to help you 

• feel part of your group  

• feel safe. 

 

 

 

 

Some people may say  

bad things about you.  

They may say you do not belong. 
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It may be you are a woman. 

 

 

 

 

 

It may be about what you believe. 

 

 

 

 

 

It may be about where you came from. 

You were born in a different country. 
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It may be about who you choose as a   

special friend. Like you are a man.  

You like other men. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

You are a woman.  

You like other women. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

You like men.  

And  

You like women. 
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It may be about your disability. 

 

 

 

 

 

This is not ok. 
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What can you do? 

 

 

 

 

 

You may need more help. 

Talk to your health team.  

Like a social worker. 

They know different ways to help you. 
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Talk to your teacher. 

 

 

 

 

 

You can  

• send an email  

• talk face to face. Like after class.  

 

 

or 

 

 

You can make a time to meet. 
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You want to know more 

 

 

 

 

 

Read  You want to work. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Read   Things to help you. 

 

 

Or 
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Things to help you. You are old. 

 

 

 

 

 

Read    

You want to meet people. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

You want to meet people.  

You are old. 

 


